Transaction
Date

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

Transaction

Time

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:47:00

3:46:34

3:46:34

3:45:49

3:45:27

3:45:27

3:44:32

3:44:32

3:44:32

3:43:35

3:43:23

3:43:23

3:36:03

3:36:03

3:36:03

3:36:03

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

Time

Zone

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Volume Price

95

100

100

100

100

98

94

100

90

10

100

10

90

18

450

100

200

600

200

600

100

100

100

100

100

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.245

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.245

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.23

4.23

4.23

4.23

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

Currency Platform Code

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:29:07

3:16:40

3:06:49

3:03:58

3:01:49

3:01:49

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

3:00:01

2:30:38

2:25:09

2:25:09

2:25:09

2:25:09

2:25:09

2:25:09

2:20:14

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

74

100

12

100

100

100
350
150
200
100
100
178
500
1,050
350
322
64
286
1,050
100
100
50
150
100
50
150

100

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.23

4.23

4.23

4.23

4.23

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.23

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

4.24

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

2:20:03

2:20:03

2:20:03

2:20:03

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:15:00

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

2:02:31

1:52:04

1:52:04

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

200

100

100

200

200

50

50

150

100

100

100

200

150

100

90

10

50

150

100

50

150

100

50

100

150

50

150

100

100

100

50

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

1:52:04

1:50:05

1:50:05

1:50:05

1:50:05

1:35:04

1:35:04

1:35:04

1:35:04

1:35:04

1:31:51

1:31:51

1:31:51

1:31:51

1:31:51

1:31:51

1:30:08

1:30:08

1:30:08

1:24:04

1:24:04

1:24:04

1:24:04

1:24:04

1:20:02

1:20:02

1:17:40

1:17:40

1:17:40

1:17:40

1:17:40

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

150

650

250

650

250

50

50

100

50

150

100

202

48

100

50

200

48

50

250

50

50

100

50

150

150

150

50

50

51

49

50

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

1:17:40

1:14:31

1:14:31

1:14:31

1:10:30

1:09:50

1:09:50

1:08:03

1:08:03

1:08:03

1:08:03

1:07:53

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

1:06:02

12:06:15

12:06:15

12:06:15

12:04:25

12:04:25

12:04:25

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

150

400

316

84

50

50

150

474

323

300

500

578

222

600

350

450

950

800

489

450

350

871

111

79

50

100

150

100

50

50

4.27

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.27

4.27

4.27

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

12:04:25

12:04:25

12:04:25

12:04:25

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:59:57

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:56:33

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

100

100

50

150

27

73

50

100

50

100

50

150

300

150

400

200

450

300

200

150

38

412

400

300

250

50

200

150

200

150

100

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:59

11:34:26

11:34:26

11:34:26

11:34:26

11:31:14

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:19:04

11:09:30

11:09:30

10:36:33

10:36:33

10:31:24

10:31:24

10:31:24

10:31:01

10:30:41

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

200
50
50
100
100
50
50
50
50
150
200
150
100
100
50
150
150
100
50
150
200
100
2,400
2,400
700
700
29
71
100
200

100

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

4.3

431

4.31

4.28

4.28

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS



06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

06/03/2024

10:30:01

10:23:13

10:23:13

10:23:13

10:23:13

10:23:13

10:20:46

10:20:46

10:20:46

10:20:46

10:14:04

10:14:04

10:14:04

10:14:04

10:12:09

10:12:09

10:12:09

10:05:55

10:05:55

10:05:55

10:05:47

10:05:28

10:05:28

10:05:28

10:00:01

10:00:01

10:00:01

10:00:01

10:00:01

10:00:01

10:00:01

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

79

50

50

100

50

150

350

150

350

150

50

50

50

150

51

450

399

67

83

150

100

183

100

250

93

100

11

50

39

100

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.28

4.29

4.29

4.29

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.27

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

4.26

usb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usbD

usb

usb

usbD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usbD

usb

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS

XNYS
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